Accueil Chroniques Nouveautés

COMPETITION

Performance athlétique ou mécanique

Nom

Taille

Poids

Vitesse

Date et age

Lieu

Références

11 mm

1,50 cm

2cm

2,5cm

5cm

8,5a212,5mm



http://philippelopes.free.fr/index.htm
http://philippelopes.free.fr/Chroniques.htm
http://philippelopes.free.fr/Nouveautes.htm

